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8. tb<Rliiftm) ~Ill'{ <Pl:iliil'l {l<Fdatft f<ld'lOI : 

Balance transferred to Balance Sheet 4,832,965 (22,904,808) (17,437,255) 

Note: 1) The above figures are subject to change as per direction of the regulatory/ External Auditors! 

2) The figures for previous quarter have been restated, regrouped whereever neaessary which might vary 
from previous quarter published figure. 

f8MU31 c;Clf CIWJ fill®l'lOJ fillllldlld6ft ~OlD~ ml filllllCH ~6 ii>l 3Ufiftllldl q f1' ~-...,,_, 
31CJI;qttl qa 

311.U. ~OlD~/Ot:O dim (311l11G dl{llO"'(I) ~CHIR'i<P 31df8<Jj) f<ld'lOI 
q, f<ltfllll f<ld'lOI: 

(~) 3TT.q. ~o\9~/ occ ~ ~~ ~1~~ ~ ctltt(11a ~ '11lfil '1lcm1'1 tti:a~ur fc1C4(0li1~ tr~ m?.t 
~(1~'1 ~I ~qct)j ~ I 

(~) ~ll'1ft+i ~q"(T 9"1@ fclfull m(Oli1~ : " .... 

(22,90fl,808) 4,832,965 

506,700 
(20,693,343) 

345,000 
(24,081,999) 

126,364 
4,692,330 

140,635 

14;769,490 

Less: 
11,29,1,091 2,516,242 

(11,293,015) 
15,501,881 

Financial Expenses 
Financial Expenses- IDC Written Back 
Depreciation 
Add: 
Other Income 
Profit Before Tax 
Add: Provision Written Back 
Add: Provision For CSR 
Net Profit after Tax 
Other Reserves 

49,177,377 
32,31~81 
16,865,49 
12,352,006 

Corresp nClin;. 
Quarter FY 2018-79 

29,t41,46 
19,183,933 
9,957,534 
8,323,95f 
1,633,582 

46,829,229 
26,504,92 
20,324,301 

9,033,227 
11,291,074 

Revenue 
Less: Direct Expenses 
Gross Profit 
Administrative Expenses 
Profit from Operation 

This Quarter FY Previous Quarter 
2079-80 FY 2079-8l> 

Particulars 

UNAUDITED INCOME STATEMENT (Quat rly) 
For the period ending 1st Baishakh 2080 to 31st AshaClh..2080 

Fourth Quarter of Fiscal Year 2079/80 

1,985,18'1,982 
Provisions 

Short Term Borrowings 
Sundry Creditors & Other Payables 

27,98&';187. 
135,193,268 

9,219;83'2 

268, 770,400 133,1~0,14 
163,170,216 82,544,630 

5,980,4Q2 1,97f2,020 

455,500 
Current Assets: 
Advances & Receivables 197,212,180 116,920,290 403,373,225 
Sundry Debtors 21,549,3,1 9,240,042 20, 788,350 
Cash & Cash Equivalent 2,028,186 3,275£66 403,79©) 

2,231,782,754 2,010 ,793,9'36 1,985,180,198~ 
EQUITY AND LIABLITIES 
Shareholders' Funds 
Equity Share api al 1,645,016,944 i;645,016,944 
Reserve an Surpfus 13,136,676 8,303,111 
Non Current Liabilities 

135, 708,116 139,816,484 
Current tiabitities 

70,943,841 
450,030,500 
350,000,000 

99,575,000 99,575,000 
7,000,000 

455,500 

99,575,000 
7,000,000 

455,500 

769,502,242 
107,030,500 

901,477,012 
107,030,500 

2,034, 137, 736 
994,496,460 

1,039,641,276 

2,042,382,197 
1,037,556,998 
1,004,825,199 

2,055,544,375 
1,053,058,880 
1,002,485,495 

ASSETS 
Non- Current Assets: 
Property, Plant and Equipment 

Gross Block 
Less: Accumulated Depreciation 
Net Block 

Project Work In Progress 
Project WIP- Lower lndrawati 4.5 MW 
Investments 
Sunkoshi Hydro Power Company 
Lower Erkhuwa Hydropower Company Pvt.Ltd. 
Ujyalo Enegry Solution- Likhu Khola 
Others 

Corresponding 
Previous Quarter 
ending As on 32"d 

Ashadh 2079 

Previous Quarter 
ending As on 30th 

Cha itra 2079 

This Quarter ending 
As on 31st Ashadh 

2080 
Particulars 

Amount in NPR 

As on 31st Ashadh 2080 
Fourth Quarter of Fiscal Year 2079/80 

Unaudited Balance sheet {Quaterly) 

ciN1G1c1 61~:i' a1a< d>d aofl IC:r. 
National Hydro Power Co. Ltd. 
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